
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Martha Duley - (519476) - Colchester SC - 50 Freestyle - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

26.58 642 F 06/11/16 East Swimming 2016 SC Championships Luton Colchester 2

26.59 641 H 06/11/16 East Swimming 2016 SC Championships Luton Colchester 2

26.69 634 H 11/11/17 BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships Sheffield  2

26.74 630 F 10/11/18 BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2018 Sheffield  2

26.79 627 H 04/11/18 Swim England East Region Short Course Championship Luton Colchester 2

26.79 627 H 10/11/18 BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2018 Sheffield  2

26.85 622 F 04/11/18 Swim England East Region Short Course Championship Luton Colchester 2

26.96 615 F 21/10/18 Essex Senior Winter Champs 2018 Basildon Colchester 2

27.06 608 H 19/06/16 Colchester 3rd Midsummer Madness Meet 2016 Colchester Colchester 3

27.08 607 F 24/09/16 BPSC Season Opener Basildon Colchester 2

27.11 605 H 21/10/18 Essex Senior Winter Champs 2018 Basildon Colchester 2

27.25 595 F 30/10/16 Essex Senior Winter Championships 2016 Basildon Colchester 2

27.27 594 H 24/09/16 BPSC Season Opener Basildon Colchester 2

27.29 593 F 14/02/15 Essex County Age Group Championships 2015 Basildon  2

27.35 589 H 01/10/16 Cambridge Grand Prix Regional & National Qualifier Cambridge Colchester 2

27.35 589 H 30/10/16 Essex Senior Winter Championships 2016 Basildon Colchester 2

27.50 579 F 01/10/16 Cambridge Grand Prix Regional & National Qualifier Cambridge Colchester 2

27.63 571 H 14/02/15 Essex County Age Group Championships 2015 Basildon  2

27.82 559 H 30/11/14 Essex Senior Junior Championships Basildon  2

27.83 559 H 16/11/14 Colchester Club Championships Colchester  4

27.83 559 H 21/06/15 Colchester 2nd Midsummer Madness Open Meet Colchester  3

27.84 558 H 25/10/15 Essex Senior Short Course Championships 2015 Basildon  2

27.87 556 F 25/10/15 Essex Senior Short Course Championships 2015 Basildon  2

27.96 551 H 03/10/15 Cambridge L2 Regional & National SC Qualifier Cambridge  2

27.97 550 F 30/11/14 Essex Senior Junior Championships Basildon  2

28.08 544 F 16/02/14 Essex County Age Groups Championships Basildon Colchester 2

28.17 539 F 22/11/15 Guildford City SC November L2 Open Meet Surrey Colchester 2
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28.17 539 F 22/11/15 Guildford City SC November L2 Open Meet Surrey Colchester 2

28.18 538 H 16/02/14 Essex County Age Groups Championships Basildon Colchester 2

28.21 537 H 22/06/14 Colchester SC Midsummer Madness Open Meet Colchester Colchester 3

28.34 529 F 30/11/13 Colchester Club Championships Colchester Colchester 4

28.75 507 F 24/02/13 Essex County Championships Basildon Colchester 2

28.99 494 H 24/02/13 Essex County Championships Basildon Colchester 2

29.46 471  30/09/12 Sudbury Michaelmas Olympic Special Sudbury Colchester 3

29.92 450 F 12/05/12 West Suffolk Open Meet Bury St Edmunds Colchester 3

30.00 446 H 01/12/12 Colchester Club Championships Colchester Colchester 4

30.37 430 H 30/06/12 Colchester SC Open Meet Colchester Colchester 3

31.28 393 H 14/01/12 teamipswich Swimming New Year Opener Ipswich Colchester 4

31.67 379 H 18/09/11 teamipswich Novice Season Opener Ipswich Colchester 4

32.26 359 H 28/05/11 Colchester Open Meet 2011 Colchester Colchester 3

32.37 355 H 03/12/11 Colchester Club Championships Colchester Colchester 4

32.90 338 H 19/02/11 Essex County Championships Southend Colchester 2

33.08 333  22/01/11 Sudbury & District Last Chance Meet Sudbury Colchester 4

33.68 315 H 19/09/10 teamipswich Novice Opener Ipswich Colchester 4

33.91 309 H 04/12/10 Colchester Club Champs Colchester Colchester 4

34.75 287 H 29/05/10 Colchester Open Meet 2010 Colchester Colchester 3

34.88 284 H 24/01/10 Essex County Champs Grays Colchester 2

35.37 272 H 29/11/09 Colchester Club Champs Colchester Colchester 4

35.73 264 F 05/07/09 Braintree & Bocking Sprint Braintree Colchester 3

36.06 257 F 24/01/09 Essex County AG Champs Grays Colchester 2

36.19 254 H 24/01/09 Essex County AG Champs Grays Colchester 2

36.92 239 H 05/07/09 Braintree & Bocking Sprint Braintree Colchester 3

37.96 220 H 16/11/08 Colchester Club Champs Colchester Colchester 4

38.21 216 H 23/05/09 Colchester Open Meet 09 Colchester Colchester 3

45.85 125 H 24/05/08 Colchester Open Meet 2008 Colchester Colchester 3

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

26.74 630 F 10/11/18 BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2018 Sheffield  2

26.79 627 H 10/11/18 BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2018 Sheffield  2

26.85 622 F 04/11/18 Swim England East Region Short Course Championship Luton Colchester 2

26.79 627 H 04/11/18 Swim England East Region Short Course Championship Luton Colchester 2

26.96 615 F 21/10/18 Essex Senior Winter Champs 2018 Basildon Colchester 2

27.11 605 H 21/10/18 Essex Senior Winter Champs 2018 Basildon Colchester 2

26.69 634 H 11/11/17 BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships Sheffield  2

26.58 642 F 06/11/16 East Swimming 2016 SC Championships Luton Colchester 2

26.59 641 H 06/11/16 East Swimming 2016 SC Championships Luton Colchester 2

27.25 595 F 30/10/16 Essex Senior Winter Championships 2016 Basildon Colchester 2

27.35 589 H 30/10/16 Essex Senior Winter Championships 2016 Basildon Colchester 2

27.50 579 F 01/10/16 Cambridge Grand Prix Regional & National Qualifier Cambridge Colchester 2

27.35 589 H 01/10/16 Cambridge Grand Prix Regional & National Qualifier Cambridge Colchester 2

27.08 607 F 24/09/16 BPSC Season Opener Basildon Colchester 2

27.27 594 H 24/09/16 BPSC Season Opener Basildon Colchester 2

27.06 608 H 19/06/16 Colchester 3rd Midsummer Madness Meet 2016 Colchester Colchester 3

28.17 539 F 22/11/15 Guildford City SC November L2 Open Meet Surrey Colchester 2

27.87 556 F 25/10/15 Essex Senior Short Course Championships 2015 Basildon  2

27.84 558 H 25/10/15 Essex Senior Short Course Championships 2015 Basildon  2

27.96 551 H 03/10/15 Cambridge L2 Regional & National SC Qualifier Cambridge  2

27.83 559 H 21/06/15 Colchester 2nd Midsummer Madness Open Meet Colchester  3

27.29 593 F 14/02/15 Essex County Age Group Championships 2015 Basildon  2

27.63 571 H 14/02/15 Essex County Age Group Championships 2015 Basildon  2
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27.63 571 H 14/02/15 Essex County Age Group Championships 2015 Basildon  2

27.97 550 F 30/11/14 Essex Senior Junior Championships Basildon  2

27.82 559 H 30/11/14 Essex Senior Junior Championships Basildon  2

27.83 559 H 16/11/14 Colchester Club Championships Colchester  4

28.21 537 H 22/06/14 Colchester SC Midsummer Madness Open Meet Colchester Colchester 3

28.08 544 F 16/02/14 Essex County Age Groups Championships Basildon Colchester 2

28.18 538 H 16/02/14 Essex County Age Groups Championships Basildon Colchester 2

28.34 529 F 30/11/13 Colchester Club Championships Colchester Colchester 4

28.75 507 F 24/02/13 Essex County Championships Basildon Colchester 2

28.99 494 H 24/02/13 Essex County Championships Basildon Colchester 2

30.00 446 H 01/12/12 Colchester Club Championships Colchester Colchester 4

29.46 471  30/09/12 Sudbury Michaelmas Olympic Special Sudbury Colchester 3

30.37 430 H 30/06/12 Colchester SC Open Meet Colchester Colchester 3

29.92 450 F 12/05/12 West Suffolk Open Meet Bury St Edmunds Colchester 3

31.28 393 H 14/01/12 teamipswich Swimming New Year Opener Ipswich Colchester 4

32.37 355 H 03/12/11 Colchester Club Championships Colchester Colchester 4

31.67 379 H 18/09/11 teamipswich Novice Season Opener Ipswich Colchester 4

32.26 359 H 28/05/11 Colchester Open Meet 2011 Colchester Colchester 3

32.90 338 H 19/02/11 Essex County Championships Southend Colchester 2

33.08 333  22/01/11 Sudbury & District Last Chance Meet Sudbury Colchester 4

33.91 309 H 04/12/10 Colchester Club Champs Colchester Colchester 4

33.68 315 H 19/09/10 teamipswich Novice Opener Ipswich Colchester 4

34.75 287 H 29/05/10 Colchester Open Meet 2010 Colchester Colchester 3

34.88 284 H 24/01/10 Essex County Champs Grays Colchester 2

35.37 272 H 29/11/09 Colchester Club Champs Colchester Colchester 4

35.73 264 F 05/07/09 Braintree & Bocking Sprint Braintree Colchester 3

36.92 239 H 05/07/09 Braintree & Bocking Sprint Braintree Colchester 3

38.21 216 H 23/05/09 Colchester Open Meet 09 Colchester Colchester 3

36.06 257 F 24/01/09 Essex County AG Champs Grays Colchester 2

36.19 254 H 24/01/09 Essex County AG Champs Grays Colchester 2

37.96 220 H 16/11/08 Colchester Club Champs Colchester Colchester 4

45.85 125 H 24/05/08 Colchester Open Meet 2008 Colchester Colchester 3
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